2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKAT4&E 0.450 km
FEIL—AFHEO 2023/03/26 12:00 .
L—2 BitakefE 14:59:34
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
5 45.785 +0.728 15:03:34.357
(3-1-7) EE05 6 46.979 +1.922 15:04:21.336
1 48.998 +3.843 15:00:23.089 7 45.505 +0.448  15:05:06.841
2 45.398 +0.243 15:01:08.487 8 45.616 +0.559 15:05:52.457
3 45.299 +0.144 15:01:53.786 9 45.057 15:06:37.514
4 45.865 +0.710 15:02:39.651 10 45.382 +0.325 15:07:22.896
5 45.433 +0.278 15:03:25.084
6 45.155 15:04:10.239 (B-1-1) lELL
7 45.262 +0.107 15:04:55.501 1 48.622 +3.930 15:00:25.496
8 47.171 +2.016 15:05:42.672 2 45.129 +0.437 15:01:10.625
9 45.409 +0.254 15:06:28.081 3 44.692 15:01:55.317
10 45.202 +0.047 15:07:13.283 4 44.971 +0.279 15:02:40.288
5 45.160 +0.468 15:03:25.448
(3-1-5) =¢h 6 1:00.601 +15.909 15:04:26.049
1 48.532 +3.985 15:00:26.244 7 46.633 +1.941 15:05:12.682
2 44.828 +0.281  15:01:11.072 8 44.764 +0.072 15:05:57.446
3 45.310 +0.763 15:01:56.382 9 45.084 +0.392 15:06:42.530
4 44,915 +0.368 15:02:41.297
5 46.068 +1.521 15:03:27.365
6 47.255 +2.708 15:04:14.620
7 44,547 15:04:59.167
8 46.119 +1.572 15:05:45.286
9 44,787 +0.240 15:06:30.073
10 45,553 +1.006 15:07:15.626
(3-1-2) BhlE
1 49.255 +4.033 15:00:28.061
2 46.243 +1.021 15:01:14.304
3 45.457 +0.235 15:01:59.761
4 45.924 +0.702 15:02:45.685
5 45.520 +0.298 15:03:31.205
6 45.350 +0.128 15:04:16.555
7 45.583 +0.361 15:05:02.138
8 45.399 +0.177 15:05:47.537
9 45,222 15:06:32.759
10 45.254 +0.032 15:07:18.013
(3-1-3) #65
1 48.756 +3.773 15:00:28.235
2 45.489 +0.506 15:01:13.724
3 46.053 +1.070 15:01:59.777
4 47.684 +2.701 15:02:47.461
5 45.067 +0.084 15:03:32.528
6 44.983 15:04:17.511
7 45.230 +0.247 15:05:02.741
8 45.076 +0.093 15:05:47.817
9 45,961 +0.978 15:06:33.778
10 45.156 +0.173 15:07:18.934
(3-110) L# ¥
1 49.791 +5.506 15:00:24.711
2 46.884 +2.599 15:01:11.595
3 47.255 +2.970 15:01:58.850
4 52.696 +8.411 15:02:51.546
5 44,285 15:03:35.831
6 44,701 +0.416 15:04:20.532
7 44,446 +0.161 15:05:04.978
8 44,739 +0.454 15:05:49.717
9 44,394 +0.109 15:06:34.111
10 45.208 +0.923 15:07:19.319
(3-1-8) 9%
1 52.753 +7.696 15:00:28.841
2 47.979 +2.922 15:01:16.820
3 45.483 +0.426 15:02:02.303
4 46.269 +1.212 15:02:48.572
EEIF—7 Orbits
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